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Distance
5 km

10 km
10 mile

Half Marathon
Marathon

2023 Events

Total Shares (so far)

137

Prize Money

Male Female
A Standard
(5 shares)

B Standard
(2 shares)

A Standard
(5 shares)

B Standard
(2 shares)

2:24:00
67:00
51:00
30:30
14:35 16:35

35:00
57:20
78:00

2:48:002:20:00

50:00
65:00

14:20
30:00

2:44:00
76:00
56:20
34:30
16:20

A Standard
(5 shares)

B Standard
(2 shares)

A Standard
(5 shares)

B Standard
(2 shares)

Babcock 10km

Silverknowes 5km

London Marathon

Tom Scott 10 Mile

 Inverness Half Marathon

Naomi Lang (56:48)
Sara Green (56:59)

Hamish Hickey (49:11)
Fraser Stewart (49:14)

John Bell (49:35)

Natasha Phillips (71:53)
Fionnuala Ross (72:16)
Virgnie Barrand (74:00)

Fraser Stewart (65:24)
Lewis Rodgers (65:37)
Hamish Hickey (65:46)
Luca Fanottoli (66:17)

Michael Ferguson (66:23)

John Bell (30:29)

Gavin Smith (14:28)
Fraser Gilmour (14:30)

Duncan Robinson (14:32)
Cameron Milne (14:34)
Peter Bradshaw (14:34)

Alastair Hay (14:35)
Finlay Ross-Davie (14:35)

Natasha Phillips (54:48)
Virginie Barrand (54:58)

Michael Christoforou (50:15)
Kenny Wilson (50:22)

Ryan Thomson (50:54)

Naomi Lang (34:46)

Stefanie Tucker (16:21)

Sara Green (2:44:41)

Natasha Phillips (32:57)
Kirsty Walker (33:49)

Lynn McKenna (16:02)
Natasha Phillips (16:12)

Fraser Stewart (12 shares) - £292.68
Hamish Hickey (7 shares) - £170.73

John Bell (7 shares) - £170.73
Charlie Sandison (5 shares) - £121.95

Luke Caldwell (5shares) - £121.95
Weynay Ghebresilasie (5 shares) - £121.95

Jamie Crowe (5 shares) - £121.95
Scott Stirling (5 shares) - £121.95
Kane Elliot (5 shares) - £121.95

Kenny Wilson (2 shares) - £48.78
Lewis Rodgers (2 shares) - £48.78
Luca Fanottoli (2 shares) - £48.78

Michael Ferguson (2 shares) - £48.78
Ryan Thomson (2 shares) - £48.78

Gavin Smith (2 shares) - £48.78
Fraser Gilmour (2 shares) - £48.78

Duncan Robinson (2 shares) - £48.78
Cameron Milne (2 shares) - £48.78
Peter Bradshaw (2 shares) - £48.78

Alastair Hay (2 shares) - £48.78
Finlay Ross-Davie (2 shares) - £48.78

Natash Phillips (20 shares) - £727.27
Virginie Barrand (10 shares) - £363.64

Fionnuala Ross (5 shares) - £181.82
Lynn McKenna (5 shares) - £181.82

Kirst Walker (5 shares) - £181.82
Sara Green (4 shares) - £145.45
Naomi Lang (4 shares) - £145.45

Stafanie Tucker (2 shares) - £72.73

Male Female

82 55

Male (£2000) Female (£2000)

Jamie Crowe (14:13)
Scott Stirling (14:14)
Kane Elliot (14:18)

Luke Caldwell (2:13:29)
Weynay Ghebresilasie (2:15:41)

Fraser Stewart (2:18:34)
Charlie Sandison (2:19:22)



A B A B A B A B A B

65:00 67:00 50:00 51:00 2:20:00 2:24:00 14:20 14:35 30:00 30:30

Fraser Stewart Cambuslang Harriers 2 5 5 12 292.68£  24.39£  

Hamish Hickey Central AC 2 5 7 170.73£  24.39£  

John Bell Inverclyde AC 5 2 7 170.73£  24.39£  

Charlie Sandison Fulham 5 5 121.95£  24.39£  

Luke Caldwell Dorking & Mole Valley 5 5 121.95£  24.39£  

Weynay Ghebresilasie Shettleston Harriers 5 5 121.95£  24.39£  

Jamie Crowe Central AC 5 5 121.95£  24.39£  

Scott Stirling Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5 5 121.95£  24.39£  

Kane Elliot Falkirk Victoria Harriers 5 5 121.95£  24.39£  

Kenny Wilson Moray Road Runners 2 2 48.78£    24.39£  

Lewis Rodgers Fife AC 2 2 48.78£    24.39£  

Luca Fanottoli Central AC 2 2 48.78£    24.39£  

Michael Christoforou Cambuslang Harriers 2 2 48.78£    24.39£  

Michael Ferguson Aberdeen AAC 2 2 48.78£    24.39£  

Ryan Thomson Cambuslang Harriers 2 2 48.78£    24.39£  

Gavin Smith Cambuslang Harriers 2 2 48.78£    24.39£  

Fraser Gilmour Kilbarchan AAC 2 2 48.78£    24.39£  

Duncan Robinson Giffnock North AC 2 2 48.78£    24.39£  

Cameron Milne Central AC 2 2 48.78£    24.39£  

Peter Bradshaw Edinburgh Uni H&H 2 2 48.78£    24.39£  

Alastair Hay Central AC 2 2 48.78£    24.39£  

Finlay Ross-Davie Garscube Harriers 2 2 48.78£    24.39£  
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24.39£  
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Prize Pot

£2,000

Total Shares

Share Value

Club

Men
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Half Marathon
Tom Scott 10 

Mile
TCS London 
Marathon

Sri Chinmoy 
Silverknowes 

5km
Babcock 10km



A B A B A B A B A B

76:00 78:00 56:20 57:20 2:44:00 2:48:00 16:20 16:35 34:30 35:00

Natasha Phillips Dundee Hawkhill 5 5 5 5 20 727.27£  36.36£  

Virginie Barrand Metro Aberdeen 5 5 10 363.64£  36.36£  

Fionnuala Ross Shettleston Harriers 5 5 181.82£  36.36£  

Lynn McKenna Shettleston Harriers 5 5 181.82£  36.36£  

Kirsty Walker Edinburgh AC 5 5 181.82£  36.36£  

Sara Green Gala Harriers 2 2 4 145.45£  36.36£  

Naomi Lang Carnethy HR 2 2 4 145.45£  36.36£  

Stefanie Tucker Aberdeen AAC 2 2 72.73£    36.36£  

55

36.36£  

Total Shares Prize Pot

Share Value £2,000

Women Inverness 
Half Marathon

Tom Scott 10 
Mile

TCS London 
Marathon

Sri Chinmoy 
Silverknowes 

5km
Babcock 10km
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